
BCI Girls Junior Varsity XC Meet 2021

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Greylock 00:25:11.19 15

2 Lee 00:29:06.69 68

3 Wahconah 00:29:59.63 80

4 Monument 00:31:57.65 102

5 Lenox 00:32:42.13 106

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Pittsfield 00:32:43.26 4

Taconic 00:31:41.81 3
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BCI Girls Junior Varsity XC Meet 2021

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Greylock 00:25:11.19 27 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 571 Chase Hoey 00:24:07.23 1

2 2 579 Adele Low 00:24:41.42 2

3 3 587 Natasha Nugent 00:25:11.64 3

4 4 597 Cornelia Swabey 00:25:50.75 4

5 5 569 Katherine Goss 00:26:04.91 5

6 6 563 Adriana Carasone 00:26:06.21 (6)

7 7 591 Sarah Polumbo 00:26:18.60 (7)

2 Lee 00:29:06.69 5 68

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 817 Taryn Bannon 00:27:10.06 8

2 22 812 Kira Johnson 00:28:57.14 12

3 28 822 Madison Haywood 00:29:18.31 14

4 30 819 Arianne Resca 00:29:30.74 15

5 38 816 Sophia Puntin 00:30:37.20 19

3 Wahconah 00:29:59.63 8 80

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 904 Elliana O'Leary 00:28:01.42 11

2 25 891 Julia Langenheim 00:29:11.34 13

3 32 905 Alexis Washburn 00:29:57.10 16

4 34 903 Maddy Beatty 00:30:06.76 17

5 44 894 Skylar Rosier 00:32:41.52 23

6 49 902 Bella Riechers 00:36:03.01 (26)

7 50 895 Addison Ferin 00:36:34.52 (27)

4 Monument 00:31:57.65 11 102

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 629 Takaiya Brown 00:27:47.85 9

2 39 659 Hannah Roller 00:30:39.54 20

3 40 653 Loghan Strzepa 00:31:09.55 21

4 45 652 Jada Pizarro 00:32:59.34 24

5 52 640 Marquesa Connolly 00:37:11.95 28

6 54 654 Hailey Alvaez-Sorensen 00:38:03.76 (29)

7 57 637 Stella Wright 00:39:49.74 (30)

5 Lenox 00:32:42.13 5 106

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 708 Ava Mozian 00:27:58.11 10

2 35 716 Chloe Young 00:30:10.10 18

3 42 702 Chloe Doyle 00:31:40.82 22

4 46 709 Mia Pignatelli 00:33:45.45 25

5 62 704 Charlotte Fleury-Belman 00:39:56.16 31
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BCI Girls Junior Varsity XC Meet 2021

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 571 Chase Hoey FR 00:24:07.23 Greylock

2 2 579 Adele Low 7th 00:24:41.42 Greylock

3 3 587 Natasha Nugent 8th 00:25:11.64 Greylock

4 4 597 Cornelia Swabey 7th 00:25:50.75 Greylock

5 5 569 Katherine Goss FR 00:26:04.91 Greylock

6 (6) 563 Adriana Carasone 8th 00:26:06.21 Greylock

7 (7) 591 Sarah Polumbo JR 00:26:18.60 Greylock

8 0 575 Lillian Howe 7th 00:26:55.49 Greylock

9 0 567 Addison Eakin 7th 00:26:55.66 Greylock

10 8 817 Taryn Bannon SO 00:27:10.06 Lee

11 9 629 Takaiya Brown SR 00:27:47.85 Monument

12 10 708 Ava Mozian 8th 00:27:58.11 Lenox

13 0 582 Lauren Miller 7th 00:27:58.48 Greylock

14 11 904 Elliana O'Leary 7th 00:28:01.42 Wahconah

15 0 572 Mia Holmgren 7th 00:28:07.23 Greylock

16 0 548 Reese Raymond 7th 00:28:09.50 Greylock

17 0 554 Addison Cart 7th 00:28:09.94 Greylock

18 0 577 Coralea Lash-St. John 7th 00:28:31.66 Greylock

19 0 586 Maggie Nichols SO 00:28:37.01 Greylock

20 0 856 Jada Siv SO 00:28:49.67 Pittsfield

21 0 593 Polly Rhie FR 00:28:55.15 Greylock

22 12 812 Kira Johnson SO 00:28:57.14 Lee

23 0 773 Taibat Ahmed JR 00:29:09.14 Taconic

24 0 776 Gabby Starsja JR 00:29:10.40 Taconic

25 13 891 Julia Langenheim JR 00:29:11.34 Wahconah

26 0 573 Sophia Holmgren SO 00:29:15.08 Greylock

27 0 594 Euphemia Skinner JR 00:29:18.10 Greylock

28 14 822 Madison Haywood JR 00:29:18.31 Lee

29 0 553 Phoebe Barnes SO 00:29:30.25 Greylock

30 15 819 Arianne Resca SO 00:29:30.74 Lee

31 0 551 Rose Gregg 7th 00:29:32.37 Greylock

32 16 905 Alexis Washburn FR 00:29:57.10 Wahconah

33 0 867 Mia McCluskey FR 00:30:02.72 Pittsfield

34 17 903 Maddy Beatty 8th 00:30:06.76 Wahconah

35 18 716 Chloe Young SO 00:30:10.10 Lenox

36 0 558 Bryn Angelini JR 00:30:10.21 Greylock

37 0 595 Cassidy Smith 7th 00:30:28.62 Greylock

38 19 816 Sophia Puntin FR 00:30:37.20 Lee

39 20 659 Hannah Roller FR 00:30:39.54 Monument

40 21 653 Loghan Strzepa SO 00:31:09.55 Monument

41 0 590 Beatrice Pedroni JR 00:31:24.56 Greylock

42 22 702 Chloe Doyle SR 00:31:40.82 Lenox

43 0 588 Emily Ouellette SO 00:32:03.32 Greylock

44 23 894 Skylar Rosier SO 00:32:41.52 Wahconah

45 24 652 Jada Pizarro SO 00:32:59.34 Monument

46 25 709 Mia Pignatelli SR 00:33:45.45 Lenox

47 0 870 Bethany Renaud SR 00:34:43.27 Pittsfield

48 0 562 Claire Burrow FR 00:35:33.11 Greylock

49 (26) 902 Bella Riechers 8th 00:36:03.01 Wahconah

50 (27) 895 Addison Ferin FR 00:36:34.52 Wahconah

51 0 784 Makayla Canino SR 00:36:45.90 Taconic
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BCI Girls Junior Varsity XC Meet 2021

52 28 640 Marquesa Connolly JR 00:37:11.95 Monument

53 0 860 Isabella Ameen SR 00:37:17.37 Pittsfield

54 (29) 654 Hailey Alvaez-Sorensen SO 00:38:03.76 Monument

55 0 565 Gabriela Cortes 7th 00:38:06.68 Greylock

56 0 552 Kyra Panetti 7th 00:38:43.94 Greylock

57 (30) 637 Stella Wright JR 00:39:49.74 Monument

58 0 646 Aaliyah Vargas JR 00:39:52.50 Monument

59 0 643 Karma Cohen JR 00:39:52.81 Monument

60 0 626 Mira Webber SR 00:39:53.03 Monument

61 0 632 Lucie Mazursky SR 00:39:53.21 Monument

62 31 704 Charlotte Fleury-Belman SO 00:39:56.16 Lenox

63 0 897 Leandra Quintero FR 00:47:01.48 Wahconah
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